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Orario di servizio personale ATA  
 

ASSISTENTI AMMINISTRATIVI 
 

COGORNO 

AA 

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN 

Camminatiello 

Brunella 

sostituto DSGA 
7,30-14,42 

 

9,30-16,42 
 

11.48-19,00 

 

7,30-14,42 

 

7,30-14,42 

 

Figone Alice 
09,30 - 16,42 

 

7,30-14,42 
 7,30-14,42 

7,30-14,42 
 

11.48-19,00 
 

Foppiano Anna Rosa 
12,00-19,00 

 

7,30-13,30 

 
12,00-19,00 

 

12,00-19,00 

  

Spadaro Maria 

Santina 
7,30-14,42 

 

11.48-19,00 
 7,30-14,42 

7,30-14,42 

8 - 15,12 

(SML) 7,30-14,42 

Puopolo Felice 
7,30-14,42 

 

10,00-17,24 
 11.48-19,00  7,30-14,42 

Weisner Karin    

14,42 - 

17,42 
  

 

ALBARO 

AA 

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN 

Garramone Luciana Vita 
 

 

9,30-16,42 

 

7,30-14,42 7,30-14,42 7,30-14,42 7,30-14,42 

Weisner Karin 
  

14,42/17,42 

13,30/16,30 

14,42 - 17,42 

13,30/16,30   
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COLLABORATORI SCOLASTICI 
 

ALBARO 
1^ -3^ settimana di 

ogni mese 
(a partire dal 13/10) 

CS  

 LUN MAR MER GIO VEN 

Giunta Giuseppina 14:00-21:00 08:00-15:00 14:00-21:00 08:00-15:00 14:00-21:00 

Garbarino Rita 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 

Narizano Laura 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 

Di Capria Roberta 

(cs in sostituzione) 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 

 

ALBARO 
2^ - 4^ settimana di 

ogni mese 
(a partire dal 13/10) 

CS  

 LUN MAR MER GIO VEN 

Giunta Giuseppina 08:00-15:00 14:00-21:00 08:00-15:00 14:00-21:00 08:00-15:00 

Garbarino Rita 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 

Narizano Laura 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 

Di Capria Roberta 

(cs in sostituzione) 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 14:00-21:00 07:30-14:30 
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COGORNO 
1^ -3^ settimana di 

ogni mese 
(a partire dal 13/10) 

CS  

 LUN MAR MER GIO VEN 

Timotin Zinaida 12,18-19,30 7,30-14,42 12,18-19,30 7,30-14,42 12,18-19,30 

Lenzi Marina 7,30-14,42 12,18-19,30 7,30-14,42 12,18-19,30 7,30-14,42 

Alberti Enrico 9,30-14,42 12,18-17,30 9,30-14,42 12,18-17,30 9,30-14,42 

 

COGORNO 
2^ - 4^ settimana di 

ogni mese 
(a partire dal 13/10) 

CS  

 LUN MAR MER GIO VEN 

Timotin Zinaida 7,30-14,42 12,18-19,30 7,30-14,42 12,18-19,30 7,30-14,42 

Lenzi Marina 12,18-19,30 7,30-14,42 12,18-19,30 7,30-14,42 12,18-19,30 

Alberti Enrico 12,18-17,30 9,30-14,42 12,18-17,30 9,30-14,42 12,18-17,30 

 

S.M.L. CS 

(a partire dal 13/10) LUN MAR MER GIO VEN 

Sturla Cinzia 10,48 - 18,00 08,00-15,12 08,00-15,12 

10,18 - 

17,30 

10,18 - 

17,30 

Trunfio Gianluca 08,00-15,12 10,18 - 17,30 10,18 - 17,30 

08,00-15,1

2 

10,18 - 

17,30 
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